nor Shall a display of products be visible from the Streel

(5) No external evidence or Sign that the Drrelling Unit is being used for the
Home Occupation other than one (l) unanimated, non-illuminated, flat
window Sign having a total area of not more than one hundred forty-four
(144) square inches Shall bc allowed.

(6) The area dcvotrd to thc Honrc Occupation Shall not bc the dominant use

of the Dwelling. The Board Shall approve a Building plan showing the

arca to bc allowcd for use as a Home OcLupation. The Building plan

Shall be subnritted at thc timc of thc application for a conditional use